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Кубок України
2016/17 1/8. Матч №16

Середа, 26.10.2016, 17:00, "Іллічівець", Маріуполь. 4°C. Глядачі: 900

«Іллічівець» Маріуполь

1 : 1 (4:2)

«Сталь» Кам'янське

12 Худжамов Рустам (К)
93 Цюпа Іван
79 Вакуленко Сергій
4 Сидоренко Кирило
23 Насонов Олександр
7 Кісіль Руслан
8 Кольцов Віталій
9 Мишньов Дмитро
29 Кожанов Денис
55 Дорошенко Кирило
86 Фомін Руслан

Запасні
1 Гальчук Євген
25 Козак Олександр
21 Лебеденко Олександр
88 Валєєв Рінар
19 Тищенко Ігор
44 Дуць Ігор
89 Міщенко Олег

Тренер
Севідов Олександр

12 Бандура Олександр
20 Пашаєв Павло
32 Іщенко Микола
13 Стаменковіч Мілош
7 Воронін Сергій
8 Малакян Гор
9 Малакян Едгар
6 Каленчук Максим (К)
39 Васін Денис
14 Дансо Еріксон Міхіель Арнольф
99 Комваліус Сільвано Домінік

Запасні
79 Паньків Юрій
91 Карасюк Роман
23 Месхі Михайло
94 Задерака Максим
17 Кузик Орест
93 Дебелко Роман
16 Карікарі Кваме Ампонса

Тренер
Галл Якоб

Арбітр:
Березка Сергій
Асистент 1:
Войтюк Олександр
Асистент 2:
Шлончак Семен
4-й арбітр:
Іванов Юрій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Деревінський Олег

Делегат:
Гайворонський Віктор
Офіцер безпеки:
Данцкер Борис
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Кубок України, 2016/17, 1/8. Матч №16
Середа, 26.10.2016, 17:00, "Іллічівець", Маріуполь. 4°C. Глядачі: 900

«Іллічівець» Маріуполь 1 : 1 (4:2) «Сталь» Кам'янське
7' 14 Дансо Еріксон Міхіель Арнольф

18' 13 Стаменковіч Мілош

46' 14 Дансо Еріксон Міхіель Арнольф
17 Кузик Орест

29 Кожанов Денис 51'

4 Сидоренко Кирило 63'

70' 99 Комваліус Сільвано Домінік
16 Карікарі Кваме Ампонса

55 Дорошенко Кирило
21 Лебеденко Олександр 75'

29 Кожанов Денис
25 Козак Олександр 85'

23 Насонов Олександр 96'

99' 8 Малакян Гор

103' 8 Малакян Гор
91 Карасюк Роман

113' 39 Васін Денис

116' 7 Воронін Сергій

120' 91 Карасюк Роман
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Післяметчеві пенальті

21 Лебеденко Олександр

79 Вакуленко Сергій

7 Кісіль Руслан

8 Кольцов Віталій

9 Мишньов Дмитро

20 Пашаєв Павло

32 Іщенко Микола

7 Воронін Сергій

16 Карікарі Кваме Ампонса


